TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

o a8

hesvg s
: woar SECTION NUMBER 5340z 260

SECTION

CAM SHAFT

62




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

SET SCREW M5Xé6

T 2 N SR 3

hLy™7 :;;;igN SECTION NUMBER® 23402 260

CAM SHAFT Thon orfor s e ket A ihiicare The SEL muaber
hecause they are available only as a set.

Mo -Elz-{:}-gﬁ' SET M T2 PART NAME ﬂﬂ;%ﬁ(
HmES/ PART N HBiES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Oty
2 5330 35 234 IVI59k BRACKET 1
3 5330 35 233 e BRACKET 1
= 4 9716060014 ESO%hv 2 M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 3
5 9670061008 ViUbdstibt M6X1D HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 6
6 9660060014 U Mé HEXAGON NUT Mé ]
7 9710060008 N zY4h r M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 1
10 5330 35 232-1 1=l WHEEL 2
11 5330 35 231 E°o PIN i
12 9660100014 TYEF M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 1
13 9710100008 etz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 1
14 5330 26 223-3 Hi CAM ' 1
15 5290 26 222 ho5-~ COLLAR 1
16 5330 26 224-3  hi CAM 1
17 5330.26 221 HLEN - HOLDER 1
18 5330 26 225-2 hi4 CAM 1
19 9642051014 FAMaxIY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
e 5290 25 115 hns - COVER 1
21 90207 At =barpPyoo™ 6203LLEB BALL BEARING 6203LLB 2
22 5330 26 121-1 hLI%o CAM SHAFT 1
23 5340 26 230-2 h4 CAM 1
24 9684060608 PARD™ M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 2
25 53303 25 113 AN - HOLDER 1
26 5290 25 114 RS- . COVER 1
27 9670064508 VSUbSE* b M6X45 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X45 5]
28 5330 24 522 A2°phvt SPROCKET 1
29 5330 26 211-1 &A™ - HOLDER 1
30 5330 26 216 hi CAM 1
. 32 91690 RvrENHANR MI0CERNML) SPRING WASHER MTO(LEFT?> 2
T7T33% 90710 gYhoTUE MI0(EZS 1D HEXAGON NUT M1O(LEFT? 2
34 9710050008 AvRY“H™ 2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 3
35 90842 0-7~-FI-2 RS37=-1 149P CHAIN RS37-1 149P 1
36 90856 DY3IMMYZZRS37-1 1/2" JOINT LINK RS37-1 1/2" 1
37 5330 35 235 hs- COLLAR 1
38 5290 23 113 TUDP- WASHER 2
39 9670066008 VIV M6X60 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6Xel 2
490 5340 35 235 ASY Y STUD 1
41 9722100008 c=-yuar ¢-10 C-RING C-10 1
42 9716100014 ES3gvhvzx M10 PLAIN WASHER M10 1
43 5290 29 312 YLP - WASHER 1
44 5340 87 213 ho- COLLAR 1
45 9684050608 FARIN M5Xé6 2

63





